
 

Shooty_Licht 
14.07.2019 

 
 
 

 

ERGEBNISSE 

LICHT LG 20 A 
Durchgänge: Samstag, 13.07.2019 Startzeit: 10:15 

 

 
Platz 

 
SNr 

Name 
Verein 

 
PNr 

Serien  
Total 

1 2 

1. 189 Pongratz, Laura 
Frisch Auf Mais 

633218 95 96 191 

2. 184 Mühlbauer, Malena 
Frisch Auf Mais 

625319 87 91 178 

3. 143 Herrmann, Michael 
Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 

903009 80 87 167 

4. 113 Weinfurtner, Annalena 
Tannenzweig Sollbach 

312261 85 81 166 

5. 192 Sperl, Veronika 
Frisch Auf Mais 

625315 80 83 163 

6. 115 Gruber, Mia 
SV Cham West e.V. 

503006 80 82 162 

7. 173 Geiger, Leonie 
Frisch Auf Mais 

625033 83 77 160 

8. 193 Vogl, Simon 
Frisch Auf Mais 

625321 82 72 154 

9. 155 Hecht, Miriam 
Ettmannsdorf 

1105010 69 82 151 

10. 170 Pröm, Jakob 
Gemütlichkeit Tanzfleck 

1331233 77 73 150 

11. 168 Kohl, Maximilian 
Gemütlichkeit Tanzfleck 

1331238 64 82 146 

12. 194 Altmann, Katharina 

Frisch Auf Mais 

 625314 73 72 145 

13. 159 Denz, Alexandra 
Edelweiss Siegritz 

1206037 76 66 142 

 160 Schötz, Matthias 
SG Brigland Betzenberg 

1303022 66 76 142 

15. 102 Ulmann, Polina 
SG. D. Fensterbachtaler Pursruck 

124228 68 66 134 

16. 109 Klapper, Simon 
Hubertus Reichenbach 

311023 66 64 130 

17. 194 Kopp, Benedikt 
Frisch Auf Mais 

625318 67 61 128 

 121 Reimer, Marina 
SG Waldeslust Kleinaign 

618015 69 59 128 

19. 167 Kroher, Leo 
D. Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld e.V. 

1316378 78 49 127 

20. 158 Ilenseher, Simon 
Auerhahn Steinberg 

1115027 66 59 125 

21. 152 Semmelmann, Lukas 
Hubertus Schillertswiesen 

1019021 53 70 123 

 117 Traurig, Fabian 
SG Grenzland Daberg e.V. 

604031 54 69 123 

23. 156 Hummel, Ludwig 
Auerhahn Steinberg 

1115276 57 64 121 



 

24. 185 Kiener, Stefan 
Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 

903028 51 61 112 

25. 104 Schneider, Marie 
SG. D. Fensterbachtaler Pursruck 

124229 51 59 110 

26. 137 Gschrey, Stefan 
Plassenberg Gleiritsch 

704016 59 48 107 

27. 106 Heinrich, Nele 
SG. D. Fensterbachtaler Pursruck 

124222 59 47 106 

28. 150 Schwarzfischer, Leon 
Waldeslust Roding Bahnhof 

1010051 55 50 105 

29. 124 Margeth, Philipp 
SG Waldeslust Kleinaign 

618019 48 56 104 

30. 162 Lindner, Aiden 
Germania Großalbershof 

1307014 43 57 100 

31. 120 Sixt, Lana 
SG Grenzland Daberg e.V. 

604050 59 37 96 

32. 144 Baumer, Andreas 
Bogenclub Oberviechtach 

904999 51 41 92 

33. 164 Wittmann, Noah 
D. Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld e.V. 

1316376 54 36 90 

34. 154 Süß, Jule 
Ettmannsdorf 

1105020 43 38 81 
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ERGEBNISSE

LICHT LG 20 B
Durchgänge: Samstag, 13.07.2019 Startzeit: 10:15

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2

1. 148 Noe, Romy
Waldeslust Roding Bahnhof

1010006 74 75 149

101 Schlauch, Nils
SG Neumühle 1925 e.V.

121482 60 89 149

3. 111 Hartl, Jakob
Tannenzweig Sollbach

312015 70 72 142

4. 151 Preis, Philipp
Waldeslust Roding Bahnhof

1010047 68 65 133

5. 181 Altmann, Fiona
Frisch Auf Mais

625003 61 63 124

6. 142 Berger, Josef
Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach

903010 55 68 123

7. 122 Reimer, Claudia
SG Waldeslust Kleinaign

618017 46 74 120

8. 140 Gürtler, Alexander
Plassenberg Gleiritsch

704033 60 57 117

9. 157 Heubl, Hannes
Auerhahn Steinberg

1115270 63 49 112

10. 186 Fischer, Lara
Frisch Auf Mais

625036 56 55 111

11. 145 Schubert, Tim
Einigkeit Weiding

911008 61 49 110

12. 134 Altmann, Johanna
Frisch Auf Mais

625013 45 61 106

13. 165 Diertl, Anna​Katharina
D. Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld e.V.

1316375 46 57 103

14. 174 Schmid, Lea​Sofie
Frisch Auf Mais

625029 50 52 102

15. 110 Meier, Benedikt
Tannenzweig Sollbach

312026 38 62 100

16. 139 Babl, Fabian
Plassenberg Gleiritsch

704026 37 61 98

130 Riederer, Magdalena
Frisch Auf Mais

625039 52 46 98

18. 116 Traurig, Pia
SG Grenzland Daberg e.V.

604028 32 60 92

19. 119 Robl, Fabian
SG Grenzland Daberg e.V.

604037 50 41 91

20. 147 Friedrich, Mia
Einigkeit Weiding

911022 30 54 84

153 Semmelmann, Hannah
Hubertus Schillertswiesen

1019024 51 33 84

22. 138 Kiener, Florian
Plassenberg Gleiritsch

704015 35 45 80



23. 163 Zinner, Anna​Philina
D. Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld e.V.

1316355 47 31 78

24. 166 Kroher, Magdalena
D. Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld e.V.

1316053 19 57 76

25. 171 Pröm, Florian
Gemütlichkeit Tanzfleck

1331224 40 33 73

26. 146 Jrlbacher, Elias
Einigkeit Weiding

911009 25 28 53

27. 107 Rumpler, Jakob
SG. D. Fensterbachtaler Pursruck

124227 17 20 37
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ERGEBNISSE

LICHT LG 20 C
Durchgänge: Samstag, 13.07.2019 Startzeit: 10:15

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2

1. 108 Steup, Isabell
Burgschützen Ebermannsdorf

105014 61 76 137

2. 112 Hartl, Fanni
Tannenzweig Sollbach

312014 56 74 130

3. 149 Noe, Helen
Waldeslust Roding Bahnhof

1010052 49 46 95
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ERGEBNISSE

LICHT LG 20 TEAM
Durchgänge: Samstag, 13.07.2019 Startzeit: 10:15

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. Tannenzweig Sollbach 111111302 211 227 438

113 Weinfurtner, Annalena 312261 85 81 166

111 Hartl, Jakob 312015 70 72 142

112 Hartl, Fanni 312014 56 74 130

2. Frisch Auf Mais 111111294 215 221 436

192 Sperl, Veronika 625315 80 83 163

191 Altmann, Katharina 625314 68 77 145

194 Kopp, Benedikt 625318 67 61 128

3. Frisch Auf Mais 2 111111319 221 209 430

184 Mühlbauer, Malena 625319 87 91 178

193 Vogl, Simon 625321 82 72 154

130 Riederer, Magdalena 625039 52 46 98

4. Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 111111307 186 216 402

143 Herrmann, Michael 903009 80 87 167

142 Berger, Josef 903010 55 68 123

185 Kiener, Stefan 903028 51 61 112

5. Frisch Auf Mais 4 111111321 190 209 399

189 Pongratz, Laura 633218 95 96 191

134 Altmann, Johanna 625013 45 61 106

174 Schmid, Lea​Sofie 625029 50 52 102

6. Frisch Auf Mais 3 111111320 200 195 395

173 Geiger, Leonie 625033 83 77 160

181 Altmann, Fiona 625003 61 63 124

186 Fischer, Lara 625036 56 55 111

7. Waldeslust Roding Bahnhof 1010 197 190 387

148 Noe, Romy 1010006 74 75 149

151 Preis, Philipp 1010047 68 65 133

150 Schwarzfischer, Leon 1010051 55 50 105

8. Gemütlichkeit Tanzfleck 1331 181 188 369

170 Pröm, Jakob 1331233 77 73 150

168 Kohl, Maximilian 1331238 64 82 146

171 Pröm, Florian 1331224 40 33 73

9. Auerhahn Steinberg 1416405 186 172 358

158 Ilenseher, Simon 1115027 66 59 125

156 Hummel, Ludwig 1115276 57 64 121

157 Heubl, Hannes 1115270 63 49 112



10. SG Waldeslust Kleinaign 111111305 163 189 352

121 Reimer, Marina 618015 69 59 128

122 Reimer, Claudia 618017 46 74 120

124 Margeth, Philipp 618019 48 56 104

11. SG Grenzland Daberg e.V. 111111304 163 147 310

117 Traurig, Fabian 604031 54 69 123

120 Sixt, Lana 604050 59 37 96

119 Robl, Fabian 604037 50 41 91

12. D. Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld e.V. 111111316 143 163 306

167 Kroher, Leo 1316378 78 49 127

165 Diertl, Anna​Katharina 1316375 46 57 103

166 Kroher, Magdalena 1316053 19 57 76

13. Plassenberg Gleiritsch 111111306 131 154 285

137 Gschrey, Stefan 704016 59 48 107

139 Babl, Fabian 704026 37 61 98

138 Kiener, Florian 704015 35 45 80

14. Einigkeit Weiding 111111308 116 131 247

145 Schubert, Tim 911008 61 49 110

147 Friedrich, Mia 911022 30 54 84

146 Jrlbacher, Elias 911009 25 28 53
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